Professional Grade

& REALTORS®
l r O e a y Six locations to serve you: Toronto, Mississauga, Georgetown, Brampton, Orangeville. Shelburne
o Reatty g, arokerage 905-873-6111

i ) 1-877-306-1PRO (4776)
369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown (in the Metro Plaza) iProReaIty.cam

IPro Realty is Proud to i , OPEN

WELCOME S A~ =1 = " SATURDAY
. ' 2:00-4:00 PM.

13800 22 Sideroad
Halton Hills

ESTATE HOME ‘ | Custom built mansion in prestigious Glen

.. ; LUXURY SUITES | Williams. Situated on almost 2 acres, offers

In prestigious St. George's Glen. Huge Live in the prestigious . | 5 bdrms, 7 baths, elevator, inground/in-
27 acre lot, 2,745 sq.ft, 4 bedroom, “Sands” and enjoy all the i door/heated pool, sauna, gourmet kitchen
3 bath with beautiful multi-window A amenities it has to offer. with B/I appliances, 10 ft ceiling, crown
pentagon library. Up-date according to b5 ol " " moulding, Yra};—around con/crekt)e deck, :ut“
- B B . . ease call or emat " room, circular rlveway, W/0 basement to
Marianne Melo Arlene Lindsay your own design. Incredible investment Fred Harrison thesandscondo@aol.com Lindsay Veltman Jai&EllaWalia ~ well manicured gardens with river flowing

Sales Representative Sales Representative  OPPortunity! Call Arlene 905-691-4775. Sales Representative Sales Representative Sales Representatives through. Viewing is highly recommended.

UIET NEIGHBOURHOOD

ESTATE NEIGHBOURHOOD 1 Q . .

Justimagine a salt water pool, 3 season lanai on almost 1 acre approx. 12 min. fo PICTURE PERFECT! Lovely four bedroom sidesplit set on an extra LOCATION - LOCATION - LOCATION

Georgetown. Great home for entertaining with 4+1 bdrms, 5 baths, 3 fireplaces, PERFECT PRICE! wide lot with mature trees. Lots of room with Near the GO station, shopping & daycare, this updated

oo comouin o € o s gt Ve P ... .1y mainsined 3 bdroom, > [ll open concept main_ rooms. Refinishecl hard- i semitached home shows well. Good for plan incluc-
versized wil W s it. wil ui S, : . . H

centre island cooktop, built-in appls & walkout to deck. Enjoy large master bdrm bathroom home with walkout base- wood ﬂ.OOI‘& Close to SChQOIS and ghoppmg. }ng ; l:jrebakfas‘[ I“OOII'I,hWaIkO}DJt 120 lCleCk, largg m.alSter &

with gorgeous ensuite. Rec room i finished with 2 walkouts, fireplace, kitchen & ment backing onto greenspace. Call [l Ideal neighbourhood to raise a family. Please il finished basement with 3 pc. bath. For more details or to

exercise room. For more details or to view this home, please call agent on duty. car“'gyxz!;fve" Carol to view. call agent on duty for more information. view this home, please call agent on duty.

save.ca

/yoursourcefor FREE coupons

Now you can
PRINT
Quite possibly the best pizza ever!

coupons at home Try it NOW!

Print your Buitoni® Coupon NOW!

Quite possibly the best pizza ever!

n For exclusive offers:
facebook.com/savedotca
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